Crawford Village EYFS Parent Questionnaire November 2019

Question Strongly |% |Agree (% |Disagree (% [Strongly |% |Don't |% |Total
Agree Disagree Know Resp.

1. | felt welcome on my pre-start visit 7{ 100 0 0 0 0o O 7
2. | was Impressed with facilities school is able to offer 7( 100 0 0 0 of O 7
3. The school was my first choice 7| 100 0 0 0 0ol O 7
4. | knew enough about the school 7| 100 0 0 0 0o O 7
5. | knew what to do and where to go 7( 100 0 0 0 of 0 7
6. The school was friendly and welcoming 7{ 100 0 0 0 0o O 7
7. My child enjoyed their first day 7( 100 0 0 0 of 0 7
8. The school is led and managed well 6| 86 1114 0 0 0o O 7
9.School accommodation & resources are good 6| 86 1(14 0 0 0ol O 7
10.Comfortable approaching school with questions 6| 86 1114 0 0 0o O 7
11. School helps me to support my child’s learning 6| 86 1(14 0 0 0ol O 7
12. Feel child is safe and well supported at school 6| 86 1114 0 0 0o O 7
13. My child has not experienced physical bullying 6| 86 1|14 0 0 of 0 7
14. My child has not experienced verbal bullying 6| 86 1114 0 0 0o O 7
15. Child knows whom to approach if they have a worry 6| 86 1|14 0 0 of 0 7
16. My child has made friends at the school 7| 100 0] 0 0 0 0o O 7
17. My child enjoys school very much 6| 86 1|14 0 0 of 0 7
18. | am satisfied with the choice of this school 6| 86 1114 0 0 0o O 7
19. | would recommend the school to a friend 6| 86 1|14 0 0 of O 7




